Fencott Website Development Inc. Copyright Policy

1. Copyright Notice:

All content on this website, including text, graphics, logos, icons, images, audio clips, digital downloads, and software, is the property of Fencott Website Development Inc. or its content suppliers and is protected by international copyright laws. The compilation of all content on this site is the exclusive property of Fencott Website Development Inc. and protected by international copyright and intellectual property laws.

2. Use of Site Material:

The content on Fencott Website Development Inc.'s website is provided for informational and non-commercial or personal use only and must not be copied, reproduced, republished, uploaded, posted, transmitted, or distributed in any way without our written permission. Any unauthorized use terminates the permission or license granted by Fencott Website Development Inc.

3. Trademarks:

The trademarks, logos, and service marks displayed on the site are registered and unregistered trademarks of Fencott Website Development Inc. and others. Nothing on this site should be construed as granting, by implication, estoppel, or otherwise, any license or right to use any trademark without our written permission.

4. Copyright Complaints:

Fencott Website Development Inc. respects the intellectual property of others. If you believe that your work has been copied in a way that constitutes copyright infringement, please provide us with the written information specified below:

- a. A description of where the material that you claim is infringing is located on the site;
- b. Your address, telephone number, and e-mail address;
- c. A statement by you that you have a good faith belief that the disputed use is not authorized by the copyright owner, its agent, or the law;
- d. A statement by you, made under penalty of perjury, that the above information in your notice is accurate and that you are the copyright owner or authorized to act on the copyright owner's behalf.

5. Modification of Policy:

Fencott Website Development Inc. reserves the right to make changes to this policy at any time. Your continued use of the site following the posting of changes to these terms will mean you accept those changes.

6. Contact Information:

If you have any questions about this policy, please contact us at contact@fencott.ca.